
Product Range 

Under head ribs to 
aid countersinking 

Helix ribs to help 
reduce resistance 

Torx recess for 
better grip 

Special thread 
gives high pull-out 
performance 

Special lubrication 
improves installation 

Sharp point for easy 
penetration 

5-7 microns of zinc
and yellow passivation

Powerspeed Screws 
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VJT Code 

200 

13590030 

Box Qty 

200 

200 

Recess 

3.5 x 30mm 

Torx 

T15 

T15 

13590010 

13590040 200 

3.5 x 25mm 

Size 

T15 

13590020 

3.5 x 17mm 

3.5 x 20mm T15 

5.0 x 30mm 

5.0 x 40mm T25 200 

200 

T20 

100 

T20 200 4.0 x 35mm 

4.0 x 60mm 200 

T15 

T20 

13590180 

200 

4.0 x 45mm 

5.0 x 25mm 

T25 

4.0 x 25mm 

13590130 

200 

13590070 

5.0 x 20mm 

200 

200 

13590120 200 

13590100 

4.0 x 16mm 

T20 

T20 

13590090 T20 

13590110 

T20 

13590060 

13590150 

4.0 x 70mm 

200 

T20 

T20 

T25 

13590190 T25 

T20 

13590200 5.0 x 35mm 200 

200 

13590140 

13590210 

13590170 

13590160 

200 

4.0 x 30mm 

13590080 

200 

4.0 x 20mm 

T25 

200 

4.0 x 50mm 

3.5 x 50mm 

4.0 x 40mm 

100 

100 

6.0 x 80mm 100 

100 

13590290 

13590310 

T25 

13590250 

T30 

200 

13590280 

200 

5.0 x 50mm 

200 

13590260 

100 

5.0 x 100mm 

T25 

5.0 x 75mm 

T25 

T25 

T25 

13590220 

T25 

T25 

5.0 x 120mm 

6.0 x 40mm 

13590320 

6.0 x 50mm 100 

100 

13590330 

T25 

T30 

5.0 x 90mm 

100 

13590340 6.0 x 60mm T30 

T30 

100 

T30 

13590360 T30 

200 

13590240 

5.0 x 80mm 

13590300 

13590350 

T25 

13590370 

5.0 x 60mm 

T30 200 

13590230 

13590270 

100 

6.0 x 45mm 

5.0 x 45mm 

6.0 x 70mm 

6.0 x 90mm 

200 

5.0 x 70mm 

13590430 

100 

T30 

200 

6.0 x 180mm 

100 

6.0 x 150mm 

6.0 x 120mm 

6.0 x 140mm 

13590420 

6.0 x 100mm 

T30 

T30 

13590380 

200 

T30 

T30 

6.0 x 130mm 

T30 

13590400 

100 13590410 

13590390 

100 
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